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Wells Parks & Recreation 

3/4 Girls Lacrosse 2025 

 

Sun May 4   MYLA games @ Thornton Academy Turf, 438 Main St, Saco 

    3/4 G – Wells vs Saco Maroon   @ 9:00am on field #3 

    3/4 G – Wells vs Saco Gold   @ 10:00am on field #1 

 

May 10  Flower Sale Fundraiser  @ 8:30-10:00am  @ Wells Rec Park 

 

Sun May 11  MYLA games @ Little Falls Rec, 664 Gray Rd, Gorham 

Canceled Rain  3/4 G – Wells vs Lake Region  @ 10:00am on field #3 

    3/4 G – Wells vs Gorham    @ 11:00am on field #3 

 

Mon May 12 Stateline game @ Shapleigh School, 43 Stevenson Rd, Kittery 

    3/4 G – Wells @ Kittery   @ 5:30pm 

 

Sun May 18  Possible games TBA 

 

Thurs May 22 Stateline game @ Bog Rd fields, 40 Bog Rd, York 

    3/4 G – Wells @ York   @ 6:30pm 

 

Tues May 27 Wells HS Girls Lax game – Stick it to Cancer @ 4:30pm 

    @ Wells HS field, Rec players will make a tunnel 

 

Thurs May 29 Stateline game @ Wells Rec Park fields 

    3/4 G – Wells vs York   @ 6:30pm 

 

Sun June 1  MYLA games @ Little Fall Rec, 664 Gray Rd, Gorham  

    3/4 G – Wells vs Saco Gold  @ 9:00am on field #4 

    3/4 G – Wells vs Saco Black   @ 10:00am on field #4 

 

Mon June 2  Stateline game @ Wells Rec Park fields 

3/4 G – Wells vs Kittery   @ 5:30pm 
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Tues June 3  Wells HS Senior Night (Wells HS field)  @ 4:30pm 

    @ Wells HS field, Rec players will make a tunnel 

 

June 7/8   

 

Sat June 14  MYLA games @ Massabesic HS, 88 West Rd, Waterboro 

    3/4 G – Wells vs Massabesic Green @ 9:00am on Turf #1 

    3/4 G – Wells vs Massabesic White  @ 10:00am on Turf #2 

 

 

Coaches: Jason Kenuk, Kyle Whittaker, Rachael Zinck 

Practices: Tuesdays & Fridays @ 5:30-7:00pm at Wells Rec. Park 

 *Indoor practices 4/1 @ 4:30-6:00pm and 4/4 @ 5:30-7:00pm at Wells Elem gym 


